Year
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1970
1971
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

TCHS SPORT NITE

Theme

None

None

None

East & West

Nursery Rhymes & Alice in Wonderland
Pageant of the Seasons
Between the Book Ends
Songs Old & New
Highlights of American History
Tenth Anniversary

Famous Paintings

Fairyland Fantasy
Superstitions

Sports Nite Vignette
Through Shop Windows
Flight Sixteen

Imagine That!

All Around Town

Spring Fever

Make A Wish

Whirl of Color

Reading in Review

Big News

Remember When

Give My Regards

New Jersey The Garden State
Career Capers

Number Please

New Jersey Tricentennial
New York World’s Fair
Lights On

It’s About Time

The Age of Aquarius
Happiness Is

Yesterday, Today, Tomorrow
That’s Entertainment

A Blast From The Past
Month To Month Madness
What’s The Story?

Hooray For Hollywood!
Motown

Red 20 Wins Black 20 Wins 1 Tie

Victor
Red
Red
Red
Red
Black
Black
Black
Red
Black
Tie
Black
Black
Red
Red
Red
Red
Black
Black
Black
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Red
Black
Black
Black
Red
Black
Black
Red



