TCHS SPORT NITE

Year	Theme	Victor
1935	None	Red
1936	None	Red
1937	None	Red
1938	East & West	Red
1939	Nursery Rhymes & Alice in Wonderland	Black
1940	Pageant of the Seasons	Black
1941	Between the Book Ends	Black
1942	Songs Old & New	Red
1943	Highlights of American History	Black
1 <mark>944</mark>	Tenth Anniversary	Tie
1945	Famous Paintings	Black
1946	Fairyland Fantasy	Black
1947	Superstitions	Red
1948	Sports Nite Vignette	Red
1949	Through Shop Windows	Red
1950	Flight Sixteen	Red
1951	Imagine That!	Black
1952	All Around Town	Black
1954	Spring Fever	Black
1955	Make A Wish	Red
1956	Whirl of Color	Red
1957	Reading in Review	Red
1958	Big News	Red
1959	Remember When	Red
1960	Give My Regards	Red
1961	New Jersey The Garden State	Red
1962	Career Capers	Red
1963	Number Please	Black
1964	New Jersey Tricentennial	Black
1965	New York World's Fair	Black
1966	Lights On	Black
1967	It's About Time	Black
1970	The Age of Aquarius	Black
1971	Happiness Is	Red
1993	Yesterday, Today, Tomorrow	Black
1994	That's Entertainment	Black
1995	A Blast From The Past	Black
1996	Month To Month Madness	Red
1997	What's The Story?	Black
1998	Hooray For Hollywood!	Black
1999	Motown	Red
	Red 20 Wins Black 20 Wins 1 Tie	